
 
 
 

BOARD OF FINANCE 
2026 MEETING SCHEDULE 

 
2nd Thursday of the month – 7:00 p.m. 

Meetings will be held in person or virtually via Zoom 
You will be notified of any changes. 

 
Thursday, January 15, 2026 

 
Thursday, February 12, 2026 

 
Thursday, March 12, 2026   

 
Thursday, April 9, 2026 

 
Thursday, May 14, 2026 

 
Thursday, June 4, 2026 

  Set Mill Rate ** 
Thursday, June 11, 2025 

 
Thursday, July 9, 2026 

 
Thursday, August 13, 2026 

 
Thursday, September 10, 2026 

 
Thursday, October 8, 2026   

 
Thursday, November 12, 2026 

 
Thursday, December 17, 2026 

 
 
   
*  Set Mill Rate date is subject to change 
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